WV Distributors Receive $4 off per Case
Ll for Any Newly Acquired Customer!
AmiLy r000s November 2 - December 11 ===

VIEW OUR COMPLETE PRODUCT LISTING ON THE BACK SIDE OF THIS FLYER

Account Name:

Contact Phone:

Contact Name:

Email:

Address:

City: State: _ Zip Code:

*Order between November 2 and December 11, 2020, all deliveries must be made by January 8, 2021. Valid on all qualifying orders submitted

to Wald Family Foods by January 22, 2021. This promotional offer excludes any special pricing (off-invoice or rebate) currently established. No
deductions allowed. Please return this form, along with a copy of the invoice(s), to: Joan Suter, Wald Family Foods Customer Service Department,
9097 F St. Omaha, NE 68127, (402) 779-8463, or email to jsuter@WaldFamilyFoods.com.




103182
102072
104662
102902
102042
103652
152022
412292
102282
102082
105242
156682
161082
103552
102152
402262
102182
103102
102092
107242
102002
102162
103212
150042
255882
105882
102032
102102
102812
102222
102602
150062
102172
103342

901195
902225
103375

309126
309836

109127
109125
109837
109835

901165
999965
922165
955165
200025
102515
901115
901335

803103
812293
802153
702083
703343
752023
119125
119835

300794
300751
300778
300489
300777

300433
300152

CASE
UPC
NUMBER

0-15094-10318-6
0-15094-02072-8
0-15094-04662-9
0-15094-10290-5
0-15094-02042-1
0-15094-03652-1
0-15094-52022-8
0-15094-12292-7
0-15094-02282-1
0-15094-02082-7
0-15094-05242-2
0-15094-56682-0
0-15094-61082-0
0-15094-03552-4
0-15094-02152-7
0-15094-42262-1
0-15094-02182-4
0-15094-03102-1
0-15094-02092-6
0-15094-07242-0
0-15094-02002-5
0-15094-02162-6
0-15094-03212-7
0-15094-50042-8
0-15094-55882-5
0-15094-05882-0
0-15094-02032-2
0-15094-02102-2
0-15094-10281-3
0-15094-02222-7
0-15094-10260-8
0-15094-50062-6
0-15094-02172-5
0-15094-03342-1

CASE
DESCRIPTION

NET
CASE
WT.(LB.)

SOUPS - (ALL BOIL-N-BAG)

Baja Chicken Enchilada Soup
Bean w/Ham

Beef Barley & Mushroom
Beer Cheese Soup

California Medley
Cheeseburger Chowder
Cheddar Baked Potato
Cheesy Chicken Tortilla r
Chicken Gumbo

Chicken Noodle

Chicken Pot Pie Filling
Chicken Ravioletti

Chicken Sausage Gumbo
Chicken w/Dumplings
Chicken w/Wild Rice cF

Chili w/Beans

Cream of Broccoli

Cream of Broccoli w/Cheese cr
Cream of Mushroom

Cream of Potato

Creamy Tomato

Garden Vegetable GFvegan
Italian Wedding

Lasagna Soup

Lobster Bisque

Manhattan Clam Chowder
Minestrone

New England Clam Chowder

Roasted Corn Andouille Chowder

Split Pea w/Ham

Steak, Potato & Mushroom
Tomato Basil Ravioletti
Vegetable Beef

Wisconsin Cheddar

2/8 Ib bag
2/8 Ib bag
2/8 |b bag
2/8 b bag
2/8 b bag
2/8 Ib bag
2/8 Ib bag
2/8 Ib bag
2/8 Ib bag
2/8 |b bag
2/8 |b bag
2/8 b bag
2/8 Ib bag
2/8 Ib bag
2/8 Ib bag
2/8 Ib bag
2/8 |b bag
2/8 |b bag
2/8 Ib bag
2/8 Ib bag
2/8 Ib bag
2/8 Ib bag
2/8 Ib bag
2/8 |b bag
2/8 |b bag
2/8 Ib bag
2/8 Ib bag
2/8 Ib bag
2/8 Ib bag
2/8 Ib bag
2/8 |b bag
2/8 b bag
2/8 b bag
2/8 Ib bag

16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0

GROSS
CASE
WT(LB.)

16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7

0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35

CASE
DIMENSIONS

147/8 x85/8 x53/4
147/8 x85/8 x53/4
147/8 x85/8 x53/4
147/8 x85/8 x53/4
147/8 x85/8 x53/4
147/8 x85/8x53/4
147/8 x85/8 x53/4
147/8 x85/8 x53/4
147/8 x85/8 x53/4
147/8 x85/8 x53/4
147/8 x85/8 x53/4
147/8 x85/8 x5 3/4
147/8 x85/8x53/4
147/8x85/8x53/4
147/8 x85/8 x53/4
147/8 x85/8 x53/4
147/8 x85/8 x53/4
147/8 x85/8 x5 3/4
147/8 x85/8 x5 3/4
147/8x85/8x53/4
147/8x85/8x53/4
147/8 x85/8 x53/4
147/8 x85/8 x53/4
147/8 x85/8 x53/4
147/8 x85/8 x5 3/4
147/8 x85/8 x5 3/4
147/8 x85/8 x53/4
147/8x85/8x53/4
147/8 x85/8 x53/4
147/8 x85/8 x5 3/4
147/8 x85/8 x5 3/4
147/8 x85/8 x5 3/4
147/8 x85/8 x5 3/4
147/8x85/8x53/4

MEXICAN SPECIALTIES & SIDES (ALL BOIL-N-BAG) * PLEASE NOTE NEW BOX SIZE SPECIFICATIONS

0-15094-01195-5
0-15094-02225-8
0-15094-03375-9

0-15094-09126-1
0-15094-09836-9

0-15094-09127-8
0-15094-09125-4
0-15094-09837-6
0-15094-09835-2

Refried Beans
Spanish Rice
Beef Taco Filling

4/5 lb bag
4/5 Ib bag
4/5 b bag

20.0
20.0
20.0

20.9
20.9
20.9

0.50
0.50
0.50

ENCHILADAS - SPICED SHELL (BULK PACK-UNWRAPPED)

Beef Enchilada- Spiced Shell
Chicken Enchilada- Spiced Shell

24/60z
24/60z

9.0
9.0

9.6
9.6

0.26
0.26

133/8x91/8x71/8
133/8x91/8x71/8
133/8x91/8x71/8

147/8x85/8x41/2
147/8x85/8x41/2

ENCHILADAS - SAUCED SHELL (INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED DELI READY)

Beef Enchilada
Beef Enchilada
Chicken Enchilada
Chicken Enchilada

24/7 oz
24/5 oz
24/7 oz
24/5 oz

10.5
7.5
10.5
7.5

111
8.1
1.1
8.1

0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26

147/8x85/8x41/2
147/8x85/8x41/2
147/8x85/8x41/2
147/8x85/8x41/2

MACARONI & CHEESES, PASTAS AND SAUCES (ALL BOIL-N-BAG) * PLEASE NOTE NEW BOX SIZE SPECIFICATIONS

0-15094-01165-8
0-15094-99955-0
0-15094-92216-9
0-15094-95516-7
0-15094-00025-6
0-15094-02515-0
0-15094-01115-3
0-15094-01335-5

0-15094-83103-4
0-15094-82293-3
0-15094-82153-0
0-15094-70208-2
0-15094-70334-8
0-15094-75202-5
0-15094-19125-1
0-15094-19835-9

Gourmet 3 Cheese Macaroni
Homestyle Macaroni & Cheese
White Macaroni & Cheese
Southwest Macaroni & Cheese
Pasta Carbonara

Alfredo Sauce

Beef & Noodles

Chicken & Noodles

RETAIL PRODUCTS

Cream of Broccoli w/ Cheese cr
Cheesy Chicken Tortilla cr
Chicken w/ Wild Rice cr
Chicken Noodle Soup
Wisconsin Cheddar Soup
Cheddar Baked Potato

Beef Enchilada Retail Tray
Chicken Enchilada Retail Tray

GARLIC BREAD (BULK PACK - UNWRAPPED)

03007413007944
03007413007517
03007413007784
03007413004899
03007413007777

CHICKEN CHUNKS (BULK PACK - UNWRAPPED)

03007457841009
03007456708006

Parmesan Garlic Bread
1" Garlic Bread Slice
Garlic Bread Texas Toast
Whole Grain Garlic Bread
Garlic Breadsticks

Chicken Chunks cr
Chicken Chunks cr

4/5 Ib bag
4/5 Ib bag
4/5 b bag
4/5 b bag
4/5 Ib bag
4/5 Ib bag
4/5 Ib bag
4/5 Ib bag

6/3 Ib carton
6/3 Ib carton
6/3 Ib carton
6/3 Ib carton
6/3 Ib carton
6/3 Ib carton
12/2 pk tray
12/2 pk tray

2/5 |b bag
12-550z.

20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
9.30

9.30

20.9
20.9
20.9
20.9
20.9
20.9
20.9
20.9

19.6
19.6
19.6
19.6
19.6
19.6
10.2
10.2

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.86
0.86

133/8x91/8x71/8
133/8x91/8x71/8
133/8x91/8x71/8
133/8x91/8x71/8
133/8x91/8x71/8
133/8x91/8x71/8
133/8x91/8x71/8
133/8x91/8x71/8

14.75x7.5x7.875
14.75x7.5x7.875
14.75x7.5x7.875
14.75x7.5x7.875
14.75x7.5x7.875
14.75x7.5x7.875
171/4x121/8x71/8
171/4x121/8x71/8

* PLEASE NOTE NEW BOX SIZE SPECIFICATIONS

27.3
8.4
18.6
7.2
10.63

29
9.6
20.25
8.6
12.28

1.63
0.78
1.63
0.88
1.63

241/4x193/4x5.87
181/4x121/4x6
24 1/4x193/4x5.87
17x151/2x41/2
241/4x193/4x5.87

* PLEASE NOTE NEW BOX SIZE SPECIFICATIONS

10.0
4.13

10.6
4.66

0.29

0.385

10x10x5
103/4x103/4x53/4

PALLET
TI/HI

4/12
6/10
4/11
6/10
4/11

10/10
12/12




